# MONSTROUS MEDIA GROUP, LLC

"MONSTER CREATIVE MANAGEMENT"

#### \*\*FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE\*\*

April 11, 2024, Omaha, Nebraska,

### \*\*Monstrous Media Group, LLC Wins Prestigious Netty Award for Personal Brand in Best Digital Agency\*\*

We are delighted to announce that Monstrous Media Group, LLC has been recognized for its outstanding work in Digital Marketing (Best Al-Enabled Marketing Agency) at the Netty Awards, one of the most esteemed accolades in the digital age.

The Netty Awards celebrate achievements in the digital landscape, honoring top companies and leaders across more than 100 distinct categories. They set a benchmark for excellence and are a testament to the creativity, innovation, and technical prowess demonstrated by the winners.

"We are absolutely thrilled to receive this prestigious Netty Award. This has been a long-term personal goal of mine and is a testament not just to our innovative brand creation but more so to the exceptional team behind MMG. Their unparalleled dedication and creativity make our brand resonate and thrive. This award recognizes their talent and the vibrant energy they bring to our vision daily," stated Brad Nietfeldt, Founder and non-executive Chairman.

The winning entry, the Monstrous Media Group national rebranding campaign, marked a significant milestone in digital marketing innovation. This rebranding was a visual makeover, and a strategic overhaul mirrored the evolution of digital trends and user engagement. The campaign showcased a forward-thinking approach by integrating cutting-edge technologies with a deep understanding of market dynamics. It significantly elevated our brand presence and engagement across national platforms, setting a new benchmark for creativity and effectiveness in digital marketing.

Netty Award recipients are selected based on several factors, including creativity, technical proficiency, innovation, and overall excellence in the respective field. Monstrous Media Group, LLC's win affirms its hard work, innovative thinking, and dedication.

As we celebrate this achievement, we want to extend our deepest gratitude to our incredible team, whose talent and commitment made this win possible. We would also like to thank our clients and customers for their unwavering support and trust in our work.

For more information about Monstrous Media Group, LLC and our award-winning, please visit https://www.monstrousmediagroup.com.

## \*\*About Monstrous Media Group, LLC\*\*

Monstrous Media Group, LLC, a leader in the digital marketing industry, is renowned for its innovative approaches and cutting-edge solutions. Our mission is to revolutionize digital engagement and elevate brands through creative and strategic excellence. With a history of significant achievements, including being named one of America's fastest-growing companies, MMG has set new standards in digital marketing. Our recent national rebranding campaign exemplifies our commitment to staying at the forefront of industry trends and delivering outstanding client results.

#### \*\*About The Netty Awards\*\*

Established to celebrate achievement in the digital age, the Netty Awards are one of the most trusted accolades in the industry. Recognizing excellence across over 100 unique categories, the awards honor top leaders and companies demonstrating creativity, technical proficiency, innovation, and overall impact.

**Press Contact:** 

# MONSTROUS MEDIA GROUP, LLC

"MONSTER CREATIVE MANAGEMENT"

Shane Meredith Direction of Operations shane@monstrousmg.com 800.601.6765